
 
 

 

Proposed Management Committee Meeting Dates  

Academic year 2020-2021 

 

Standards and Effectiveness Finance and Resources Full Governing Body 

Monday 12th October 2020 
4pm 

Monday 9th November 2020 (including pay 
committee) 

4pm 
 

Monday 30th November 2020 (including pay 
committee) 

4pm 

Monday 1st February 2021 
4pm 

 

Monday 1st March 2021 
4pm 

Monday 22nd March 2021 
4pm 

Monday 14th of June 2021 
4.15pm 

Monday 24th May 2021 
4pm 

 
NEW DATE: Wednesday 26th May 2021 

4.15pm  
 

Monday 28th June 2021 
4pm 

 
NEW DATE: Monday 5th July 2021 

4.15pm 

 

 


